
 

CommScope/AMP Netconn FanoutKab. MPO a. 6xMT-RJ OM1 MPO Stift 20

Allgemeine Informationen
Artikelnummer ET4531556
EAN 7330268071386
Hersteller TE Connect.AMP/ADC
Hersteller-ArtNr 2-1920346-0
Hersteller-Typ 2-1920346-0
Verpackungseinheit 1 Stück
Artikelklasse Patchkabel LWL

Technische Informationen
CommScope/AMP Netconn FanoutKab.

MPO a.

6xMT-RJ OM1 MPO Stift 20m 2-1920346-0
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